P
ro
d
u
c
t
b
ro

ISO 14001
DQS REG. NO 1954 UM
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
WLAN 802.11a/b/g/j Application Firmware ¸FSQ-K91 1157.3129.02
Upgrade of ¸FSQ-K90 to ¸FSQ-K91 ¸FSQ-K90U 1300.8000.02
Signal Analyzer 20 Hz to 3.6 GHz ¸FSQ3 1155.5001.03
Signal Analyzer 20 Hz to 8 GHz ¸FSQ8 1155.5001.08
Signal Analyzer 20 Hz to 26 GHz ¸FSQ26 1155.5001.26
Signal Analyzer 20 Hz to 40 GHz ¸FSQ40 1155.5001.40
Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 3 GHz ¸FSP3 1164.4391.03
Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 7 GHz ¸FSP7 1164.4391.07
Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz ¸FSP13 1164.4391.13
Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 30 GHz ¸FSP30 1164.4391.30
Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 40 GHz ¸FSP40 1164.4391.40
Recommended options and extras
See specifi cations Spectrum Analyzer ¸FSP (PD 0758.1206.22) and specifi cations Signal Analyzer ¸FSQ (PD 0758.0945.22)
I/Q Baseband Input for the Signal Analyzer ¸FSQ ¸FSQ-B71 1157.0113.02
I/Q Bandwidth Extension ¸FSQ-B72 1157.0336.02